

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1096-1097 OF 2002

ARUN KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters next week.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)